May 2013

‘Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sisters Too @

12:00pm
Youth @ 6:00pm

First
Thursday
Luncheon
@ 12:00pm

Youth @ 4:00pm

6
Sisters @ 6:30pm

Property @

5:30pm

Sisters Too @

12:00pm
Youth @ 6:00pm

9

10

12

Mother's Day

13

Prayer Shawl @
9:30am
Sisters @ 6:30pm

- . 14

\-
&Retired
Teachers

Dinner @ 4:00pm

Leadership @
5:30pm

15

Sisters Too @

12:00pm
Youth @ 6:00pm

16

19

District
Conference @
3:00pm (SSFUMC)

Youth @ 4:00pm

20

Newsletter
deadline@ 9:00am
Sisters @ 6:30pm

21

UMW @
10:00am

22

Sisters Too @

12:00pm
Youth @ 6:00pm

23

Foundation @
6:00pm

26

Youth @ 4:00pm

Church Office
Closed

28

29

Sisters Too @

12:00pm
Youth @ 6:00pm

30




BIRTHDAYS

5/1
572
5/4

5/5
5/8
5/12
5/14

5/21
5/24

5/25

5/26

5127

Cameron Basden
Harold Coker
Jeff Helton
Cindy Todhunter
Dane Casselberry
Kyle Causey

Ian Corazao
Cailynn Beane
Linda Chapman
Sheryl Zelhart
Klyne Martin
Jeremiah Jackson
Teresa Heatherly
Susan Lampe
Michael Elwell
Madie Williams

Kelley Hemingway

ANNIVERSARIES >

N

5/14
5/18
5/21
5/22
5/26
5/28
5/30

5/31

Harold & Becky Coker
Rick & Valarie Englert
Mark & Frances Sartwell
Gabe & Alicia Wittkopf
William & Nancy Ogden
Scott & Anna Wells
Richard & Helen Rowe
Roger & Jean Arnold
Derrell & Tiffany Harrison
Ray & Sabrina Green



