



Sup	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
SPR NG			1 Sisters Too @ 12:00pm Youth @ 6:00pm	First Thursday Luncheon @ 12:00pm	3	
5 Youth @ 4:00pm	6 Sisters @ 6:30pm	7 Property @ 5:30pm	8 Sisters Too @ 12:00pm Youth @ 6:00pm	9	10	11
12 Mother's Day	13 Prayer Shawl @ 9:30am Sisters @ 6:30pm	Retired Teachers Dinner @ 4:00pm Leadership @ 5:30pm	15 Sisters Too @ 12:00pm Youth @ 6:00pm	16	17	18
District Conference @ 3:00pm (SSFUMC) Youth @ 4:00pm	Newsletter deadline@ 9:00am Sisters @ 6:30pm	21 UMW @ 10:00am	22 Sisters Too @ 12:00pm Youth @ 6:00pm	Foundation @ 6:00pm	24	25
26 Youth @ 4:00pm	Church Office Closed	28	29 Sisters Too @ 12:00pm Youth @ 6:00pm	30	31	



MAY





BIRTHDAYS

5/1	Cameron Basden
5/2	Harold Coker
5/4	Jeff Helton
	Cindy Todhunter
5/5	Dane Casselberry
5/8	Kyle Causey
5/12	Ian Corazao
5/14	Cailynn Beane
	Linda Chapman
5/21	Sheryl Zelhart
5/24	Klyne Martin
	Jeremiah Jackson
5/25	Teresa Heatherly
	Susan Lampe
5/26	Michael Elwell
	Madie Williams
5/27	Kelley Hemingway



5/7	Harold & Becky Coker
5/14	Rick & Valarie Englert
5/18	Mark & Frances Sartwell
5/21	Gabe & Alicia Wittkopf
5/22	William & Nancy Ogden
5/26	Scott & Anna Wells
5/28	Richard & Helen Rowe
5/30	Roger & Jean Arnold
	Derrell & Tiffany Harrison
5/31	Ray & Sabrina Green

